
WOMENS 9-12 132.0 RESULTS

Womens 9-12 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Genesis Landa Hugoton 131.6 125.0 10

2 Lexi Freeman Prairie View High School 129.8 120.0 8

3 Gabby Cervantes Pratt High School 126.1 115.0 6

4 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 128.1 110.0 4

5 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.2 110.0 2

6 Jordyn Spillman Iola High School 132.0 90.0 1

7 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.2 85.0 0

8 Alana Mader Iola High School 132.0 85.0 0

9 Morgan Staley Wellsville High School 131.8 70.0 0

Womens 9-12 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.2 250.0 10

2 Genesis Landa Hugoton 131.6 220.0 8

3 Lexi Freeman Prairie View High School 129.8 210.0 6

4 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.2 195.0 4

5 Jordyn Spillman Iola High School 132.0 195.0 2

6 Gabby Cervantes Pratt High School 126.1 190.0 1

7 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 128.1 175.0 0

8 Alana Mader Iola High School 132.0 135.0 0

9 Morgan Staley Wellsville High School 131.8 115.0 0

Womens 9-12 132.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Genesis Landa Hugoton 131.6 165.0 10

2 Lexi Freeman Prairie View High School 129.8 140.0 8

3 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 128.1 135.0 6

4 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.2 130.0 4

5 Gabby Cervantes Pratt High School 126.1 125.0 2

6 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.2 110.0 1

7 Alana Mader Iola High School 132.0 105.0 0

8 Morgan Staley Wellsville High School 131.8 90.0 0

9 Jordyn Spillman Iola High School 132.0 90.0 0

Womens 9-12 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Genesis Landa Hugoton 131.6 510.0 10

2 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.2 490.0 8

3 Lexi Freeman Prairie View High School 129.8 470.0 6

4 Gabby Cervantes Pratt High School 126.1 430.0 4

5 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 128.1 420.0 2

6 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.2 390.0 1

7 Jordyn Spillman Iola High School 132.0 375.0 0

8 Alana Mader Iola High School 132.0 325.0 0

9 Morgan Staley Wellsville High School 131.8 275.0 0

Womens 9-12 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

6 Genesis Landa Hugoton 131.6 3.875

10 Kaylie Thorne Perry-Lecompton 131.2 3.735

12 Lexi Freeman Prairie View High School 129.8 3.621

18 Gabby Cervantes Pratt High School 126.1 3.41



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

19 Peighton Harris Chapman High School 128.1 3.279

25 Lexi Denton Perry-Lecompton 129.2 3.019

27 Jordyn Spillman Iola High School 132.0 2.841

31 Alana Mader Iola High School 132.0 2.462

33 Morgan Staley Wellsville High School 131.8 2.086


